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Gaeh Pad Grapouw

Paneng Gaeh

Gaeh Ob Sapparott

PlaMyk Kratiam

Pla Myk pad Grapouw

GEANG KUA GUNG

Geang Kiew Wan Gung

Gung Pad Prig geang

Gung Pad Prio Wan

Gung Pad Ped

Grapouw Talee

GlueTord

16

16

19

12

12

19

19

19

18

18

15

»



Phed Prio Wan

Yam Pla Myk
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